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NR
597
600
649
636
506
637
553
633
525
571
519
629
536
511
546
578
590
581
638
603
582
632
626
544
557
572
522
645
640
518
580
514
513
596
648
524
609
644
503
541
540
558
520
611
610
643
587
641
635
559
612
564
607
615
560
616
526
623
569
594
532
556
583
537
555
627
549
543
651
586
563
568

le Trail La Roche

Naam

DEMARS Maxime
TASSIAUX Vincent
KELLETER Bruno
WILSSENS Koen
BOURGUIGNON Laurent
MOLITOR Christian
SIMOEN Henri
PETERS Stephan
KLEE Gilbert

VAN RAEBROECKX Michel
GRANDJEAN Pierre
VAN DER VELDE John
MAILLEUX Thierry
DEWAELE Steven
REHEUL Dries
HEIJSTEK Menno
TODEA Reli

SCHUL Mattias
LESCAUT Vincent
AUQUIER Gery
VANBRABANT Wouter
RUPP Rainer

VAN LANDEGHEM Sandy
POULAIN Pascal
STRUYCKEN Jan
VEENHUIZEN Rene
HERWIN Kamp

DE BACKER Kristof
HUYSMANS Erik
GOFFLOT Frederic
CASTELAIN Jean-Luc
DOURTE Olivier
DIMITRI Heuckeroth
BUYTAERT Veerle
LAMON Bohdan
HOUWINK Erik
RIGAUX Didier
JANSEN Raf

BORN Margot
PETERS Yves
PEETERS Jack
STRUYCKEN Loes
HARTMANS Cees
ZAGO Arduino
LAMBORELLE Michel
VAN ISEGHEM Katia
MAROUSSIE Bruno
NYS Dirk

WILSSENS Jempi
TABAR Christophe
GAVRA Laurentiu
VAN BALLAER Ivo
SCHEUTJENS Peter
SIMONART Tanguy
TALEN Ronald
VEREECKE Marc
KRAMER Siegfried
STAPELLE Eric

VAN DIJK Ruud
FOUILLEUL Benoit
LESNE Didier

STOOP Olivier

VAN EYSENDEYK Pieter
MARTIN Philippe
STENHOUSE Alexander
RAEYMAEKERS Inge
SEGHIN Vincent
PLOYAERT Eric
HAOUCHINE Hassn
DEHOUX Paul

TOM Maessen

VAN DER LINDEN Frank

Woonplaats

BEVEREN

FREUX

L-7410 ANGELSBERG
MARIAKERKE

COLPACH-BAS
BORNEM
EREZEE

MARCHE-EN-FAMENNE
VURSTE

SINT-KRUIS BRUGGE
'S-HERTOGENBOSCH

ANTWERPEN

NAMUR
ANTWERPEN

SUARLEE

LOON OP ZAND
WESTERVOORT
HATTEM
KORTRIJK
KASTERLEE
BLEID
LIMELETTE
RENDEUX
ZAANDAM
KASTERLEE
GENT

BOKSUM
MARBEHAN

SCHONBERG
KASTERLEE
TIELEN

LOON OP ZAND
PAPENDRECHT
WAUDREZ

WEZEMBEEK-OPPEM

35 KM

Club

BATIFER TRIATHL
CELTIC DIEKIRCH

DOLMENHIRS

PRINS HENDRIK

LOPERS COMPANY

FDC RUNNING

CELESTES

AC EIFEL

TJAK

TJAK

LOPERS COMPANY

4 GP CIS
LES CROQUETS

CHARLEVILLE MEZIERES

BEVEREN
VIRTON
CHISINEU-CRIS
LICHTAART

DRONTEN

SCHONBERG

BOXTEL
WATERLOO
BRAINE-L'ALLEUD
BEVEREN

TIELEN

WEPION
PROFONDEVILLE
GIERLE

THUIN

LOBBES

ZOETERMEER
UTRECHT

VOLH

ORVAL
AC EIFEL

MARVEL

LDLV

DALTON TRAIL TE
TJAK

RUNPRO

RUNPRO

SPA REINE

ESM

ATHLETIC POINT

Age
25
43
47
32
42
25
28
35
50
37
38
44
39
40
28
44
40
28
39
58
33
32
35
49
52
51
43
41
53
43
49
40
42
31
28
43
48
46
53
51
57
46
49
53
51
36
45
52
56
24
35
50
50
40
42
42
53
50
53
34
49
33
41
53
50
44
48
58
44
44
44
45

CAT
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hom
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hom
dam
hom
hom
hom
hom
hom
hom
hom
hom
hom
hom
dam
hom
hom
hom
hom
dam
hom
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dam
hom
hom
hom
dam
hom
hom
hom
hom
hom
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hom
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dam
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hom
hom
hom
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hom

en Ardenne - 9 juni 2013
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Tijd

3:32:
3:38:
3:40:
3:50:
:08
:08
:59:
146
:08
:02:
:05
:06:
:06
:40
:07:
:09:
:09:
148
:04
:12:
:05
:14:
:14:
t17:
145
145
:03
:18:
:19:
148
:20:
:08
122:
:00
123:
:30:
:31:
:32:
:32:
:32:
:32:
:33:
146
140
:36:
:04
:38:
:38:
4:40:
4:40:
4:41:
:03

3:58
3:58

:59
01

:05

107
:07

:10
11

113

17

117

:18

119

121

123

:33
:35

:38
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I

4:43

4:44:
4:44:
4:44:
4:45:
4:48:
:53:
:54:
:54:
:57:
:58:
:05
140
140
:00:
:00:
:00:
:01:
:01:
:02:
:02:

N

:00
:00
:00
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44
46
15
10

20

20

35

54
36
36

35

50
50
10

12
21

27

39

50
50
33
30
52
57
57
33

54

17
18
20
52
17

10
39
56
13
37
16
40
44
54
52

51
51
52
18
19
10
17

GEM
9,87
9,60
9,53
9,12
8,82
8,82
8,77
8,76
8,71
8,67
8,57
8,52
8,50
8,48
8,47
8,41
8,41
8,37
8,36
8,31
8,30
8,24
8,24
8,17
8,15
8,15
8,14
8,13
8,10
8,08
8,06
8,04
8,00
7,98
7,96
7,75
7,73
7,71
7,70
7,69
7,69
7,68
7,67
7,62
7,58
7,55
7,55
7,55
7,49
7,48
7,47
7,42
7,39
7,38
7,37
7,36
7,28
7,16
7,13
7,13
7,05
7,03
7,00
6,98
6,98
6,98
6,98
6,98
6,97
6,97
6,95
6,95

KM-Tijd
6:05
6:15
6:18
6:35
6:48
6:48

:50

:51

:53

:55

:00

:03

:04

:05

:05

:08

:08

:10

:10

113

14

117

117

121

122

122

122

123

:25

:25

126

128

:30

:31

:32
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7:46
7:47
7:48
7:48
7:48
7:49
7:49
:53
:55
:57
:57
:57
01
01
:02
:05
107
:08
:08
:09
:15
123
:25
:25
131
:32
:34
:35
:35
:36
:36
:36
137
137
:38
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PL
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131

NR
606
589
592
515
502
512
501
576
595
530
577
628
631
622
621
534
618
642
617
625
547
533
554
561
574
567
579
598
599
591
605
619
593
624
505
516
504
528
604
562
527
588
639
630
575
550
647
646
538
650
521
602
601
545
535
507
510
509
613

Naam

VAN BEEM Christian
SWEERIS Esther
VERVOORT Guido
DUBOIS Vincent
BEKAERT Dominiek
D'HAENE Claude
ANDRIN Jean Luc
DEDRIE Bjorn
DEGRAEUWE Bart
LERICHE Christophe
VANDEVLIET Gunther
BODSON David
MOREAU Maime
EVRARD Didier
LAFORET Stéphane
LINDHOUT Andre
WILLEMS Marc
DAVID Melanie
MIKSA Mateja
HERMANS Nante
REVILLOD Sebastien
LINDEKENS Bertrand
SNIJKERS Robert
TEMMERMAN Selena
WAVREILLE Grégory
VAN DER HEIDE Bas
CRAVATTE Quentin
REMY Kevin
CRAVATTE Cedric
VAN BEEK Ronald
DEBIE Karen
MOSTINCKX David
LAI Claudia
HERMANS Steven
BOSSERS Alex
DUBRU Fabrice
BOSSELER Jean Francois
LECLEIRE Patrick
POULIN Eric
TERMORSHUIZEN Aad
LECLEIRE Miguel
ARDON Ruud

KAYSER Thierry
SALOMON Jean-Pierre
WOILLARD Jacques
SEL Gregory
VANDAELE Nico
DECOUTTERE Catherine
MCLOUGHLIN Michael
HEESTERMANS Simone
HEESTERMANS Marco
MEISTERLING Bernd
RIECKS Erika

PRINS Jo-Anne

LITT Jean
BOUSTANIDIS Jiorgos
DE SMET Anne
DELBOUILLE Thierry
TOROK ILLYES Botond

Woonplaats Club

SK ROCKANJE VOORNE ATLETIEK

SART-BERNARD RC NAMUR
BAVIKHOVE

SINT-DENIJS

WOLKRANGE

BRECHT

HABERGY
SCHOTEN

LESVE
UDEN

WEZEMBEEK-OPPEM
BRUXELLES

ST GERARD FLEURUS

SAINT GERARD FLEURUS
ITTERVOORT

STEKENE DALTON TRAIL TE
FLORENVILLE LET'S GAUME !
WAGENINGEN PALLASG67

MON IDEE

MECHELEN

TREMELO
SWIFTERBANT
BELLEFONTAINE
MUSSON DAMP

BRUXELLES LES TRAILEUR BR
GERPINNES
DOORWERTH
BRUXELLES
OOSTVOORNE
ARLON

WRROOAAAMM!

VOORNE ATLETIEK

MUSSON
TERNAT
LUBBEEK
KORTRIJK
GROBBENDONK
JG ROSMALEN
ROSMALEN

APELDOORN AV'34

GRIVEGNEE

LAMIA ZORBA THE GREEK
WEMMEL

SOIGNIES

Age
41
45
53
44
40
36
51
35
36
43
39
44
41
48
39
50
48
37
40
14
32
47
46
39
28
52
28
28
35
53
41
33
47
43
43
49
40
42
61
54
45
51
50
32
59
35
45
41
42
40
42
55
58
40
57
42
42
46
37

CAT
hom
dam
hom
hom
hom
hom
hom
hom
hom
hom
hom
hom
hom
hom
hom
hom
hom
dam
dam
hom
hom
hom
hom
dam
hom
hom
hom
hom
hom
hom
dam
hom
dam
hom
hom
hom
hom
hom
hom
hom
hom
hom
hom
hom
hom
hom
hom
dam
hom
dam
hom
hom
dam
dam
hom
hom
dam
hom
hom

P/CAT
67
7
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
8
9
83
84
85
86
10
87
88
89
90
91
92
11
93
12
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
13
108
14
109
110
15
16
111
112
17
113
114
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Tijd

:03

:08

:10
:10
:18
:18

:20

127

127

:30

:39
:39
:45

148

:02:
:02:
:02:
:00
:03:
:08:
146
:09:
:09:
:09:
:10:
146
147
:04
:04
:19:
146
:21:
124:
:25:
126:
:26:
07
127:
140
:28:
:29:
129:
129:
144
:32:
:33:
:36:
:37:
:37:
107
107
:06
:46:
47
144
:50:
t11:
:13:
:14:
:20:
124:
:24:
124:
124:
124:
:50:
:50:
:52:
:52:
:52:
:52:
:54:
:58:

36
36
56

30
13

27
35
38
38

52

34
45
30
39
39

18

13
13
13
13

26
52
11
19
23

29
56

22
19
13
10
28
11
11
12
48
48
59
59
30
31
31
31
54
54

GEM
6,94
6,94
6,93
6,93
6,92
6,81
6,80
6,79
6,78
6,78
6,76
6,76
6,76
6,60
6,60
6,57
6,55
6,53
6,47
6,45
6,43
6,43
6,42
6,42
6,41
6,40
6,38
6,38
6,38
6,35
6,32
6,29
6,25
6,23
6,22
6,19
6,19
6,09
6,06
6,04
6,02
5,99
5,66
5,63
5,61
5,52
5,47
5,47
5,47
5,46
5,46
5,11
511
5,09
5,09
5,09
5,09
5,06
5,01

KM-Tijd
8:39
8:39
8:39
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10:01
10:37
10:40
10:41
10:52
10:59
10:59
10:59
11:00
11:00
11:45
11:45
11:47
11:47
11:47
11:47
11:51
11:58



